
Interview Locations Tomas 32-G492
John 32-D507
Ben 32-D532

Please show up at the corresponding interviewer's location at the starting time of the row + offset given for each column of the table.

Time Ben (+0 min) Ben (+15 min) Tomas (+0 min) Tomas (+15 min) John (+0 min) John (+15 min)
8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:30-11:00am Gerard Evans
11:00-11:30am
11:30-12:00am
12:00-12:30pm
12:30-1:00pm
1:00-1:30pm McGuire MontgomeryDonahue Kenneth
1:30-2:00pm Collins Lance Ho Evelyn
2:00-2:30pm Putnam Matthew
2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm
3:30-4:00pm
4:00-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm Phillips Paige
5:00-5:30pm Ni Albert
5:30-6:00pm Yang Fan

Directions to interview location
32-G492
32-D507
32-D532

For example, Jose Soltren's interview starts at 8:45am in 32-D532.

soltren jose esch vanessa barragan patrick
tsai jason wolcott jane kim hyun Fouasnon Gabriel
ammar ammar jernigan mike Scheufele Elisabeth harmin david
chen jingdong hurwitz jeremy Glassman Elena Zhang Chuan
ordulu nizameddin sheets david alvarez jesus
sievert katie sinn richard Chen Chin-Yu Nayak Rajeev
sullivan peter tan ceryen Savjani Ricky Yessenov Kuat
tsai christopher wright geoff Krell Sarah Liu Sean
ainsworth alice Jessop Noah Khan Yaser
chen zhexu chung hyeyoun
costan victor

Rieb Karl
Irizarry Angel Fotsch William
Haimes Michael Stenard James

Bergquist Alan
Modzelewski Kevin Caves Americo
Torborg Scott

Belulovich Thomas

Use Gates elev. to 4th fl -> turn left -> keep going thru glass door up to small rooms -> turn right and walk past a few rooms.
Use Dreyfoos elevator to 5th floor -> go through the door to Stata -> turn left and will find the room on your left.
Use Dreyfoos elevator to 5th floor -> go through the door to Stata -> turn left -> turn right -> walk past 4 other rooms.
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