Interview Locations	Tomas	32-G492
	John	32-D507
	Ben	32-D532

Please show up at the corresponding interviewer's location at the starting time of the row + offset given for each column of the table. For example, Jose Soltren's interview starts at 8:45am in 32-D532.

Time	Ben (+0 min)	Ben (+15 min)	Tomas (+0 min)	Tomas (+15 min)	John (+0 min)	John (+15 min)
8:00-8:30am						
8:30-9:00am		soltren jose	esch vanessa	barragan patrick		
9:00-9:30am	tsai jason	wolcott jane	kim hyun	Fouasnon Gabriel		
9:30-10:00am	ammar ammar	jernigan mike	Scheufele Elisabeth	harmin david		
10:00-10:30am	chen jingdong	hurwitz jeremy	Glassman Elena	Zhang Chuan		
10:30-11:00am	ordulu nizameddin	sheets david	Gerard Evans	alvarez jesus		
11:00-11:30am	sievert katie	sinn richard	Chen Chin-Yu	Nayak Rajeev		
11:30-12:00am	sullivan peter	tan ceryen	Savjani Ricky	Yessenov Kuat		
12:00-12:30pm	tsai christopher	wright geoff	Krell Sarah	Liu Sean		
12:30-1:00pm	ainsworth alice	Jessop Noah			Khan Yaser	
1:00-1:30pm	chen zhexu	chung hyeyoun			McGuire Montgomer	Donahue Kenneth
1:30-2:00pm	costan victor				Collins Lance	Ho Evelyn
2:00-2:30pm					Rieb Karl	Putnam Matthew
2:30-3:00pm					Irizarry Angel	Fotsch William
3:00-3:30pm					Haimes Michael	Stenard James
3:30-4:00pm						Bergquist Alan
4:00-4:30pm					Modzelewski Kevin	Caves Americo
4:30-5:00pm					Torborg Scott	Phillips Paige
5:00-5:30pm					Ni Albert	
5:30-6:00pm					Yang Fan	Belulovich Thomas

Directions to interview location

32-G492 Use Gates elev. to 4th fl -> turn left -> keep going thru glass door up to small rooms -> turn right and walk past a few rooms.

32-D507 Use Dreyfoos elevator to 5^{h} floor -> go through the door to Stata -> turn left and will find the room on your left.

32-D532 Use Dreyfoos elevator to 5th floor -> go through the door to Stata -> turn left -> turn right -> walk past 4 other norms.